

Name of Work:- SH73 TO DCWARYA TAK

MMBSY (SC)

MB NO-541

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

unibro intaserv Pvt Ltd
Measurement Book

4th on A/c Bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- SH-73 to Beldaryg for (mmgsy-sc)					
Agency :- Unibro Infra Service Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No :- 40/mmgsy/SBD/2019-20					
Agreement Value :-					
Date of Completion :- 06.03.2019					
Date of Comp ⁿ :- 05/03/2020 (As Per Agree)					
Actual Date of Comp ⁿ :- 25/03/2021					
Measurement :- No further measurement (N/L)					
Date of Entry :- 20/03/2022					
1) Clearing & Grubbing Road (Lined)					
Qty = 3001 Hect (vide TMB Pg-37)					
@ 50148.62 Rs/Hect — Rs 1,50,947 = 0					
2) Box Cutting : Excavation for roadways —					
Qty = 382.50 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-37)					
@ 75.43 Rs/m ³ — Rs 28852 = 0					
3) Construction of Sub-grade And Earthen shoulder					
Qty = 2697.80 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-37)					
@ 195.94 Rs/m ³ — Rs 5,28,607 = 0					
4) P/V GSB, Gr-I (Bituminous Parting)					
Qty = 1069.19 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-37)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) P/V W.B.M. Gr-3 (Bituminous Rothum) — do —					
Qty = 573.75 m^3 (vide TMB, Pg-37)					
① 4511.34 Rs/m^3 — $\text{Rs } 2588381 = \text{W}$					
6) Earthwork Excavation in found'n — do —					
Qty = 62.64 m^3 (vide TMB, Pg-38)					
① 264.02 Rs/m^3 — $\text{Rs } 165382 = \text{W}$					
7) Providing P.C.C. as a levelling Course —					
Qty = 11.382 m^3 (vide TMB, Pg-38)					
① 5790.05 Rs/m^3 — $\text{Rs } 65902 = \text{W}$					
8) Brick masonry work with C.M. (1:4)					
Qty = 55.0 m^3 (vide TMB, Pg-38)					
① 6231.10 Rs/m^3 — $\text{Rs } 342711 = \text{W}$					
9) P/V Encl laying NP3 Hume Pipe — do —					
Qty = 30.0 m (vide TMB, Pg-38)					
① 4681.05 Rs/m — $\text{Rs } 140432 = \text{W}$					
10) plastering with C.M. (1:4) on brick work — do —					
Qty = 153.029 m^3 (vide TMB, Pg-38)					
① 171.25 Rs/m^3 — $\text{Rs } 26205 = \text{W}$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) P/V 1:5 mm Cement Paving.					
(Qty as per TMB Pg-38)					
Qty = 36.48 m ² @ 49.56 Rs/m ² — Rs 1808 = 0					
12) P/V and fixing mm GSY Informatory Sign Board					
Qty = 7.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg-39)					
@ 9502.84 Rs/m ² — Rs 66516 = 0					
13) Prime Coat (SS-1)					
Qty = 76500 m ² (vide TMB Pg-39)					
@ 49.21 Rs/m ² — Rs 376,457 = 0					
14) P/V Tack Coat (RS-1)					
Qty = 7650 m ² (vide TMB Pg-39)					
@ 15.98 Rs/m ² — Rs 12,2247 = 0					
15) P/V ma Seal Surfacing					
Qty = 76500 m ² (vide TMB Pg-39)					
@ 247.12 Rs/m ² — Rs 18,90,488 = 0					
16) P/V & fixing wearing B.M					
Qty = 4.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg-39)					
@ 4040.32 Rs/m ² — Rs 16161 = 0					
17) Reference Pillar —					
Qty = 17.0 no (vide TMB Pg-39)					
@ 1854.87 Rs/no — Rs 31533 = 0					
18) P/V GSB. Gr-I (in Rigid Pavement portion)					
Qty = 210.45 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-39)					
@ 3040.37 Rs/m ³ — Rs 639,846 = 0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) P/V WBM Gr-3 (in Rigid Portion) —					
$Qty = 659.525 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-40)					
@ 4511.34 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 2975,342 = 0
20) Const. of un-Reinforcement Cement Concrete Pavement (m-30)					
$Qty = 1406.98 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-40)					
@ 8216.78 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 11,560,845 = 0
21) Laying Brick Soling					
$Qty = 1597.50 \text{ m}^2$ (vide TMB Pg-40)					
@ 489.66 Rs/m ² —					Rs 78,22,32 = 0
22) Kilometre Stone					
$Qty = 5.0 \text{ No}$ (vide TMB, Pg-40)					
@ 2421.48 Rs/No —					Rs 12107 = 0
23) 200 mmr Stone					
$Qty = 18.0 \text{ No}$ (vide TMB Pg-40)					
@ 677.12 Rs/No —					Rs 12,188 = 0
24) P/V reinforced cement Concrete Boundary Pillar					
$Qty = 200.0 \text{ No}$ (vide TMB, Pg-40)					
@ 509.80 Rs/No —					Rs 101960 = 0
25) 600 mm Circular					
$Qty = 24.0 \text{ No}$ (vide TMB, Pg-40)					
@ 5616.74 Rs/No —					Rs 1,34,802 = 0
26) 200 mm Equilateral Triangle					
$Qty = 16.0 \text{ No}$ (vide TMB, Pg-40)					
@ 6238.04 Rs/No —					Rs 99809 = 0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangle.					
$Qty = 8.0 \text{ Nos}$ (vide TMB, Pg-41)					
① 5466.72 Rs/No — Rs 43734.20					
28) P/V and applied hot-applied mastic Compound —					
$Qty = 400.0 \text{ m}^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-41)					
① 942.88 Rs/m ² — Rs 377156.20					
29) P/V and Laying of hot-applied thermo-plastic Compound —					
$Qty = 460.0 \text{ m}^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-41)					
① 1048.07 Rs/m ² — Rs 4,82182.20					
30) P/V & Laying Rec Pipe lined 300 mm Dia —					
$Qty = 127.50 \text{ m}$ (vide TMB, Pg-41)					
① 880.74 Rs/m — Rs 1,12,294.20					
31) P/V and Erecting Direction & Place Identification —					
$Qty = 1.0 \text{ Nos}$ (vide TMB, Pg-41)					
① 3507.09 Rs/No — Rs 3507.20					
32) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow for lead — 1000 m					
$Qty = 3302.32 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-42)					
① 155.23 Rs/m ³ — Rs 512193.30					
for lead — 100 m					
$Qty = 3041.22 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-42)					
Continuation					
① 130.88 Rs/m ³ — Rs 3,98,035.20					

Continuation